
KDS-BP 8/16 BK
Blind cover to cover openings for Cable entries KDS and KES, length: 126 mm, width: 55 mm, height: 11.5 mm

 

Item number: 28508.4

Packing unit: 10

RoHS PA6.6
7

IP66
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Material: Polyamide PA6.6

Sealing material: TPE

Colour: Black

Mounting type: Screw

Number of screw holes: 4

Fastening screw torque (Nm): 3

Working temperature min. (°C: -40

Working temperature max. (°C): +120

Flammability rating UL 94: V0

Protection class EN 60529: IP66

ROHS compliant: Yes

REACH compliant: Yes

Manufacturer: CONTA-CLIP Verbindungstechnik GmbH

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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Width (mm): 55

Height (mm): 11.5

Length (mm): 126

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

126.0

55
.0

103.0

36
.0

86.0

Ø 5.5 32
.0

Chrummacherstr. 3 | CH-8954 Geroldswil Switzerland | info@schochag.ch | +41 44 749 30 80 Page 3


